
VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS:

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2])

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL)

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4])

$212,197.50

$0.00

$212,197.50

($65,776.50)

$146,421.00

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4])

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION:

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

$310,609.50

$310,609.50

Approved By: _
Date Director of Finance Date

Approved By: _
«$10Kor25%) Village Manager Date

Approved BY:~ ~. ~
(>$1 OK or 25%) Village ~

Ii e- p~
Date

t!t7/,r)
Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.



NO ITEM CURRENT UNIT UNIT REVISED DIFFERENCE AMOUNT
QUAN PRICE QUAN

1 Removal of Equipment 1.0 LSum $8,720.00 1.0 0.0 $0.00
2 Inspect Pump 6.0 LSum $528.00 0.0 (6.0) ($3,168.00)
3 Inspect Motor 6.0 LSum $210.00 0.0 (6.0) ($1,260.00)
4 Reinstall Equipment 1.0 LSum $9,415.00 1.0 0.0 $0.00
5 Rebuild Pump Discharge Head 6.0 LSum $930.00 6.0 0.0 $0.00
6 Column Pipe (New)- 8 Inch 85,0 LSum $72.80 0.0 (85.0) ($6,188.00)
7 Sandblast & Coat Column Pipe - 8 Inch 80.0 LSum $30.25 0.0 (80.0) ($2,420.00)
8 Cut & Re-ThreadColumn Pipe, per end 5.0 LSum $70.50 0.0 (5.0) ($352.50)
9 Re-Thread Column Pipe, per end 15.0 LSum $48.00 0.0 (15.0) ($720.00)
10 Repair Equipment 50,000.0 Hour $1:00 (1,668.0) (51668.0) ($51,668.00)
11 New Pump 6.0 Hour $13,137.00 6.0 0.0 $0.00
12 Premium Efficiency Motor 6.0 Hour $7,592.00 6.0 0.0 $0.00


